
Place Bib # Last First City State Age Gender

Overall

1 19:17 609 Simmons-Couture Matthew Brookfield MA 14 M

2 19:55 292 Canavan Thomas Sturbridge MA 18 M

3 20:18 259 Alamed Michael Fitchburg MA 24 M

4 20:36 81 Gaudere William Hudson MA 55 M

5 20:51 158 Gunter Nathaniel Eyota MN 14 M

6 22:00 198 Donner Amy Boston MA 41 F

7 22:12 255 Driveklepp Henning Nittedal Norway 16 M

8 22:17 169 Mashtare Michael Georgia VT 53 M

9 22:39 238 Thomas Rob Charlton MA 53 M

10 22:59 207 Surrette Taylor Rutland MA 17 F

11 23:00 153 Piazzo Anthony West Brookfield MA 36 M

12 23:24 94 Onderdonk Timothy Auburn MA 42 M

13 23:29 174 Froslie Alan Putnam CT 51 M

14 23:40 200 Candito Michael Webster MA 48 M

15 23:42 53 Leecock Ryan Sturbridge MA 26 M

16 23:43 299 Lehman Scott Lexington MA 19 M

17 23:45 93 Sheridan Juel Oakham MA 25 F

18 23:49 80 Gaudere Cynthia Hudson MA 53 F

19 23:58 33 Framer Heidi N.Easton MA 41 F

20 24:07 270 Lynch Tom Natick MA 47 M

21 24:18 9 Dziengeleski Seth Southbridge MA 37 M

22 24:27 143 Harmon Leonard Charlton MA 48 M

23 24:31 180 Kuenzel Mark Chicopee MA 44 M

24 24:32 276 Peterson Heidi Oxford MA 41 F

25 24:48 242 Thulin Eric Thulin Millbury MA 23 M

26 24:54 82 Foley Kristi Holland MA 24 F

27 25:06 274 Stapel Heather Leicester MA 39 F

28 25:07 211 Carr Valerie North Grosvenordale CT 41 F

29 25:31 208 Kowal Daniel Sturbridge MA 38 M

30 25:45 246 Petersen Josie Brookline MA 40 F

31 25:49 101 Valentine Marina Holden MA 41 F

32 25:51 182 Coulombe Laura Ware MA 27 F

33 26:07 144 Harmon Lucy Charlton MA 16 F

34 26:07 265 Chamberlain Haley Charlton MA 17 F

35 26:15 213 Kalberer Travis East Greenwich RI 28 M

36 26:15 170 Mashtare Meredith Georgia VT 12 F

37 26:16 240 Gerulaitis Michael West Brookfield MA 38 M

38 26:18 196 Lamontagne Tiffany JBLM WA 27 F

39 26:27 34 Coleman Edward Auburn MA 50 M

40 26:29 151 Antkowiak Donna Sutton MA 53 F

41 26:35 214 Pichette Andrew Manville RI 22 M

42 26:35 250 Tetrault Jon Lincoln RI 24 M

43 26:47 83 Czachor James Hardwick MA 66 M

44 26:48 205 Short Amy Spencer MA 43 F

45 26:50 36 Paradis Erika Spencer MA 35 F

46 26:55 Hethermen Mary Dudley MA 15 F

47 26:56 298 Lehman Ken Lexington MA 52 M

48 26:58 190 Slauenwhite David CORDELE GA 55 M

49 27:09 1 tetreault crystal three rivers MA 31 F

50 27:10 137 Alger Tonia douglas MA 25 F

51 27:18 172 Raihill Vanessa Wayland MA 30 F

52 27:28 62 akerlind dwight east granby CT 38 M

53 27:29 239 Gerulaitis Jodie West Brookfield MA 35 F

54 27:30 150 Dujnic Stephanie South Grafton MA 27 F

55 27:31 210 Wiseman Stephen Fiskdale MA 42 M

56 27:32 605 Mason Jillian Ware MA 32 F

57 27:34 215 Dambly Julie Fiskdale MA 38 F

58 27:37 300 Lehman Kara Lexington MA 19 F

59 27:49 176 Talbot Deana Ware MA 44 F

60 27:50 218 Nedzweckas Nicholas Sturbridge MA 16 M

61 27:50 217 Nedzweckas Michael Sturbridge MA 51 M

62 27:52 35 Corrice Colleen Oakham MA 44 F

63 27:53 252 Smith Jesse East Windsor NJ 34 M



64 27:53 206 Powell Jonathan Sanbornton NH 64 M

65 27:53 49 Spinney Kimberly Dudley MA 43 F

66 27:58 197 Dodos Karen Charlton MA 44 F

67 28:03 246 Roman Victoria Worcester MA 32 F

68 28:03 3 Cimino Daniela Uxbridge MA 45 F

69 28:05 2 Goldstein Andrea Uxbridge MA 45 F

70 28:15 199 Murray Connor Southbridge MA 10 M

71 28:22 67 Pope Chris Wales MA 38 M

72 28:22 297 Lehman Sue Lexington MA 53 F

73 28:23 216 Corder Michelle Brimfield MA 38 F

74 28:26 606 Lamontegre Adam  MA 26 M

75 28:32 157 Makie Dana Leicester MA 54 F

76 28:36 10 Silvestri Michael Southbridge MA 30 M

77 28:37 288 Jezierski Jordan Charlton M A 31 M

78 28:40 22 Bickley Wayne Somers CT 64 M

79 28:41 204 Moisan Ron Cherry Valley MA 41 M

80 28:46 117 Petrin Benjamin Waltham MA 24 M

81 28:50 243 Alarie Meghan Millbury MA 23 F

82 28:51 71 Andrews Joyce Spencer MA 54 F

83 28:54 603 Jezierski Jacob N. Gros. CT 23 M

84 28:57 201 McGrath Kelly Worcester MA 34 F

85 28:58 110 Neifert Stephen Brookfield MA 31 M

86 28:58 202 Dell'olio Leo Worcester MA 43 M

87 28:59 254 Ashton Jacquelyn Dudley MA 27 F

88 28:59 57 Berthiaume Erin Spencer MA 30 F

89 29:01 264 McDonald Melissa Rutland MA 48 F

90 29:02 286 Currier Polly Sturbridge MA 49 F

91 29:06 262 LeBlanc-Marrone Lynn Holden MA 53 F

92 29:12 145 Harmon Eli Charlton MA 12 M

93 29:12 107 Ouimette Paula Gilbertville MA 30 F

94 29:12 149 Dujnic Cheryl Grafton MA 56 F

95 29:22 164 Dunn Faye Brookfield MA 35 F

96 29:25 165 Dunn Andy Brookfield MA 36 M

97 29:26 124 Harris Melinda Springfield MA 30 F

98 29:28 159 Gunter Nicholas Eyota MN 11 M

99 29:28 279 Rozzen Deb West Warren MA 46 F

100 29:30 141 Morrisey Tommy Barre MA 53 M

101 29:33 120 Puliafico Alicia Woodstock CT 27 F

102 29:39 607 Yereniuk Anne Northampton MA 33 M

103 29:46 189 Mueller Christian Somerville MA 26 M

104 29:49 268 Marrone Dana Holden MA 20 F

105 29:52 203 Brunk Lisa Warren MA 27 F

106 29:59 14 Roche Joseph Paxton MA 29 M

107 30:00 225 Kirchherr Kara Southbury CT 30 F

108 30:10 47 Mendala Heather Thompson CT 40 F

109 30:11 25 Kieck Julie Auburn MA 37 F

110 30:12 98 Stawiecki Cindy Thompson CT 40 F

111 30:12 24 Galas Jennifer Uxbridge MA 41 F

112 30:14 96 lynch kelly Gardner MA 35 F

113 30:16 183 Ennis Debbie Barre MA 48 M

114 30:18 232 Risio Amy East Taunton MA 45 F

115 30:25 269 Alamed Patrick Southbridge MA 26 M

116 30:26 602 Afshar Jessica Chelmsford MA 32 F

117 30:26 235 Daley Lynn Sturbridge MA 37 F

118 30:28 281 Gallant Kathi Spencer MA 61 F

119 30:31 56 Pailthorpe James Vernon CT 28 M

120 30:34 280 Gallant Pat Spencer MA 60 M

121 30:34 16 Marshall Donna Charlton MA 43 F

122 30:37 7 Simister Christopher Palmer MA 28 M

123 30:39 28 Albano Molly Northborough MA 31 F

124 30:43 181 Ashe Joseph Dudley MA 47 M

125 30:45 26 Anderson Kua Shrewsbury MA 42 M

126 30:49 226 Pellegrino Rebecca Barre MA 42 F

127 30:51 142 Harmon Janet Charlton MA 49 F

128 30:53 37 FlemingBrooks karen North Grafton MA 50 F

129 30:55 108 Ouimette Brett Gilbertville MA 32 M



130 30:56 152 Laskowski Stephanie Fiskdale MA 45 F

131 30:59 60 Stevens Craig Canton MA 26 M

132 30:59 15 Palmer Christine Gilbertville MA 50 F

133 31:01 245 Orszulak Travis Ware MA 12 M

134 31:03 103 Laramee Jennifer Oakham MA 32 F

135 31:06 58 Camp Jacob Vernon CT 25 M

136 31:24 257 Tamburri Mary Brookfield MA 34 F

137 31:27 263 Jezierski James Charlton MA 33 M

138 31:31 601 Siekierski Jenna Putnam CT 29 F

139 31:31 84 Miranda Heather Sturbridge MA 35 F

140 31:33 178 Doyle Elizabeth Rutland MA 34 F

141 31:37 130 Frost Samantha Brimfield MA 14 F

142 31:39 251 Galonek Karri Sturbridge MA 41 F

143 31:44 68 Pope Laura Wales MA 36 F

144 31:45 162 Pascale Sarah W.Springfld MA 31 F

145 31:46 48 Alicea Kathleen Southbridge MA 28 F

146 31:56 273 Setaro Alicia Millbury MA 21 F

147 31:59 209 Deary Kenneth Dudley MA 60 M

148 32:02 287 Currier Edward Sturbridge MA 50 M

149 32:06 127 Lewon Leesa Griswold CT 49 F

150 32:10 121 Bousquet Michelle Putnam CT 26 F

151 32:10 284 Doiron Pam Charlton M A 45 F

152 32:11 227 Pellegrino Mark 44 M

153 32:16 59 Stevens Karyn Canton MA 29 F

154 32:17 193 Marc Cathia Rutland MA 36 F

155 32:29 156 Geller Larry Uxbridge MA 37 M

156 32:34 212 Eddy Rebecca Woodstock CT 31 F

157 32:34 244 Orszulak Patty Ware MA 46 F

158 32:37 77 Cummiskey Charles Spencer MA 57 M

159 32:38 155 Geller Megan Uxbridge MA 35 F

160 32:53 23 Early Anne N. Brookfield MA 32 F

161 33:04 175 Kavanagh Sharon Wilbraham MA 50 F

162 33:12 64 Jordan Stephanie Florissant MO 42 F

163 33:14 191 Field Ashlynn Brimfield MA 14 F

164 33:23 146 Dujnic-Bjork Jessica South Grafton MA 35 F

165 33:30 43 Godin Brandy Laredo TX 29 F

166 33:31 85 Naylor Christopher Maynard MA 48 M

167 33:32 50 Modig Kristin Spencer MA 43 F

168 33:38 179 Kuenzel Elizabeth Chicopee MA 36 F

169 33:42 8 Noeth Alycia Shrewsbury MA 27 F

170 33:44 27 Krause Laurie Worcester MA 38 F

171 33:47 112 Thomas Lisa Woodstock CT 51 F

172 33:49 65 Williams Alicia Northborough MA 26 F

173 33:57 296 Reeve Daniel Sturbridge MA 11 M

174 33:58 295 Reeve Cheryl Sturbridge MA F

175 34:00 114 Janowski Stephen Auburn MA 37 M

176 34:01 40 coburn abbie palmer MA 30 F

177 34:04 89 coburn raymond west brookfield MA 54 M

178 34:07 30 Santiago Joseph Southbridge MA 29 M

179 34:08 131 Lewon Marisa Norwich CT 20 F

180 34:27 138 Kislus Jeremy FeedingHills MA 35 M

181 34:33 171 Booker Jen West Hartford CT 39 F

182 34:38 140 Wielsma Holly N Brookfield MA 39 F

183 34:40 133 Landry Betsy Charlton MA 45 F

184 34:41 78 Peters Janice Spencer MA 60 F

185 34:46 76 Fortin Laura Sturbridge MA 62 F

186 34:47 185 McDonald Robert Spencer MA 30 M

187 34:56 113 Orsi Sheila North Brookfield MA 40 F

188 34:59 66 Viscomi Stephanie Northborough MA 31 F

189 35:19 294 Tashjian Anne Dudley MA 41 F

190 35:29 173 Froslie Cindy Putnam CT 47 F

191 35:30 224 Pooler Brooke Monson MA 35 F

192 35:31 234 Foulds Alan Reading MA 61 M

193 35:42 126 Chouinard Michelle Middletown RI 36 F

194 35:51 134 Bertrand-Robbins Ronda Rochdale MA 36 F

195 36:04 163 Durand Rose N. Grosvenordale CT 18 F



196 36:10 186 Mahendran Geetha Thompson CT 19 F

197 36:11 282 Burdick Jeff Fiskdale MA 53 M

198 36:13 132 symonowicz kimberley worcester MA 34 F

199 36:25 61 akerlind rebecca east granby CT 37 F

200 36:25 106 Rearick Kristina Barre MA 41 F

201 36:34 139 MORRILL KATHRYN BRIMFIELD MA 11 F

202 36:40 102 Laramee Brian Oakham MA 29 M

203 36:50 20 Tarnawa Sue Pittsfield MA 43 F

204 37:10 261 Torres de Martínez Lilly Sturbridge MA 41 F

205 37:14 161 Brower Chad Brimfield MA 45 M

206 37:14 260 Gonya Kelly Sturbridge MA 47 F

207 37:21 21 Tarnawa Tasha Pittsfield MA 21 F

208 37:22 51 Modig Wayne Spencer MA 43 M

209 37:26 52 Jones Christina Sturbridge MA 25 F

210 37:51 129 Fox Sherri Algonquin IL 32 F

211 37:58 6 Spelko Erica Palmer MA 33 F

212 38:09 177 Caine Jennifer Wilbraham MA 50 F

213 38:18 256 Nelson Michelle Oakham MA 43 F

214 38:18 293 Hackert Leslie Paxton MA 43 F

215 38:36 55 mancino elizabeth windsor CT 30 F

216 38:43 241 Rost Suzanne Northborough MA 28 F

217 38:45 109 Neifert Doreen Brookfield MA 32 F

218 38:48 42 Blair Mary Leicester MA 48 F

219 38:56 266 Kobel Denise Leicester MA 46 F

220 39:05 104 LaTulippe Linda Barre MA 33 F

221 39:17 87 May Kellet Vestavia AL 44 F

222 39:23 88 May Kate Brookline MA 30 F

223 39:23 219 Lapointe Lori Southbridge MA 43 F

224 39:34 79 Towle Emma Bethlehem NH 26 F

225 39:35 228 Broughton Sally Ware MA 43 F

226 39:52 229 Broughton Chris Ware MA 46 M

227 40:11 221 Guay Jeremy Webster MA 42 M

228 40:20 74 Moxey Carl Southbridge MA 69 M

229 40:25 237 Sleeman Joseph Norwood MA 28 M

230 40:27 290 Aller Nicole E. Brookfield MA 39 F

231 40:48 291 Nummy Angela Auburn MA 39 F

232 40:49 278 Reed Nathan Westminster MA 13 M

233 40:50 184 Prior April Ludlow MA 39 F

234 40:53 236 MacKenzie-Sleeman Karen Norwood MA 28 F

235 40:56 72 Benks Inese Spencer MA 35 F

236 40:56 86 Lamenza Linda Framingham MA 44 F

237 40:58 46 O'Keeffe Meaghan Framingham MA 32 F

238 41:19 267 McFaul William Hardwick MA 45 M

239 41:44 271 Setaro Amber Millbury MA 19 F

240 41:44 54 Leyva Becky Petersham MA 40 F

241 41:53 160 Starkel Deborah Manchester CT 67 F

242 41:59 272 Prest Carrie Millbury MA 52 F

243 42:03 115 Eschelbacher Merriweather Berlin MA 10 F

244 42:39 116 Eschelbacher Jeremy Berlin MA 42 M

245 42:40 111 Starkel Heather Milford MA 35 F

246 42:42 45 Straut Michelle Wilbraham MA 39 F

247 42:57 97 Gormley Kristen Charlton MA 40 F

248 43:06 122 Harvey Kimberly Sturbridge MA 43 F

249 43:48 32 Spidle Jennifer Fiskdale MA 52 F

250 44:03 70 Taylor Lori Whitinsville MA 59 F

251 44:14 118 Neifert Michelle Orwigsburg PA 19 F

252 44:27 166 Langevin Hannah Charlton MA 9 F

253 44:35 168 StCyr Bob Charlton MA 63 M

254 44:36 167 Langevin Kelly Dudley MA 35 F

255 44:37 13 Meunier Amy Springfield MA 30 F

256 44:42 90 coburn julia west brookfiled MA 12 F

257 45:01 41 coburn jeannine east boston MA 28 F

258 45:01 44 Campbell Aimee Brimfield MA 40 F

259 45:22 275 Mero Lynn Southbridge MA 29 F

260 46:24 277 Mero Mya Southbridge MA 11 F

261 46:24 231 Bastien Michelle East Brookfield MA 29 F



262 46:26 230 Martiros Melissa Montclair NJ 31 F

263 46:27 289 Martiros Rich Spencer MA 52 M

264 46:27 147 Newman Sheila Northbridge MA 58 F

265 46:58 148 Newman Chuck Northbridge MA 55 M

266 47:01 73 lawson terri millbury MA 29 F

267 47:58 123 Hawley Jaime Auburn MA 36 F

268 47:59 253 Holman Cherylann Worcester MA 43 F

269 48:38 69 Goodrow Carol Fiskdale MA 64 F

270 49:00 5 Anderson Alicia Spencer MA 24 F

271 51:52 4 Demers Noelle Spencer MA 14 F

272 51:53 92 Small Andrew Worcester MA 31 M

273 53:31 283 McDonald Beth Spencer MA 30 F

274 53:38 39 Burns John Gardner MA 55 M

275 54:35 38 Burns Colleen Gardner MA 50 F

276 54:56 99 Whitaker Kristen Leominster MA 33 F

277 57:13 100 poirier joyce leominster MA 58 F

278 57:15 248 Fortin Wendy Spencer MA 37 F

279 59:42 249 Fortin Jeff Spencer MA 53 M

280 11 Varelas Lauren Wilbraham MA 24 F

281 12 Hegarty Colin Wilbraham MA 27 M

282 17 Holmes Devin N. Brookfield MA 10 M

283 18 Mark Mark N. Brookfield MA 35 M

284 19 Holmes Sarah N. Brookfield MA 31 F

285 29 Hulten Michael dudley MA 41 M

286 31 Stanley Krista Fiskdale MA 52 F

287 75 Springer Marcie Brimfield MA 39 F

288 91 Burrell Courtney Worcester MA 26 F

289 95 Wilson Joe Northborough MA 40 M

290 105 LaTulippe Aaron Barre MA 36 M

291 119 Dubois Elizabeth Spencer MA 32 F

292 125 Metcalfe Joseph Monson MA 52 M

293 128 Mahota Jessica Oxford MA 30 F

294 135 Goodreau Carol Ware MA 42 F

295 136 DeMartino Jay Holland MA 40 M

296 154 Piazzo Lori West Brookfield MA 40 F

297 187 Rogers Cynthia holland MA 50 F

298 188 Casali Christine Framingham MA 27 F

299 192 Labbe Joan Whitinsville MA 49 F

300 194 Chouinard Amanda Worceseter MA 32 F

301 195 Bergeron Michael Grafton MA 30 M

302 220 Kretkiewicz Edward Brimfield MA 35 M

303 222 hansen paul Wakefield RI 55 M

304 223 rivera damaris Wakefield RI 38 F

305 233 Bronner Joanne Brimfield MA 34 F

306 258 Berg Tory West Brookfield MA 18 F

307 285 Minardi Angela Charlton M A 30 F

308 604 Hethermen Caelin Dudley MA 18 F

309 608 Jacque Sarah Holland MA 38 F

MALES

Up to 19

1 19:17 609 Simmons-Couture Matthew Brookfield MA 14 M

2 19:55 292 Canavan Thomas Sturbridge MA 18 M

3 20:51 158 Gunter Nathaniel Eyota MN 14 M

4 22:12 255 Driveklepp Henning Nittedal Norway 16 M

5 23:43 299 Lehman Scott Lexington MA 19 M

6 27:50 218 Nedzweckas Nicholas Sturbridge MA 16 M

7 28:15 199 Murray Connor Southbridge MA 10 M

8 29:12 145 Harmon Eli Charlton MA 12 M

9 29:28 159 Gunter Nicholas Eyota MN 11 M

10 31:01 245 Orszulak Travis Ware MA 12 M

11 33:57 296 Reeve Daniel Sturbridge MA 11 M

12 40:49 278 Reed Nathan Westminster MA 13 M

13 17 Holmes Devin N. Brookfield MA 10 M

Age 20-29



1 20:18 259 Alamed Michael Fitchburg MA 24 M

2 23:42 53 Leecock Ryan Sturbridge MA 26 M

3 24:48 242 Thulin Eric Thulin Millbury MA 23 M

4 26:15 213 Kalberer Travis East Greenwich RI 28 M

5 26:35 214 Pichette Andrew Manville RI 22 M

6 26:35 250 Tetrault Jon Lincoln RI 24 M

7 28:26 606 Lamontegre Adam  MA 26 M

8 28:46 117 Petrin Benjamin Waltham MA 24 M

9 28:54 603 Jezierski Jacob N. Gros. CT 23 M

10 29:46 189 Mueller Christian Somerville MA 26 M

11 29:59 14 Roche Joseph Paxton MA 29 M

12 30:25 269 Alamed Patrick Southbridge MA 26 M

13 30:31 56 Pailthorpe James Vernon CT 28 M

14 30:37 7 Simister Christopher Palmer MA 28 M

15 30:59 60 Stevens Craig Canton MA 26 M

16 31:06 58 Camp Jacob Vernon CT 25 M

17 34:07 30 Santiago Joseph Southbridge MA 29 M

18 36:40 102 Laramee Brian Oakham MA 29 M

19 40:25 237 Sleeman Joseph Norwood MA 28 M

20 12 Hegarty Colin Wilbraham MA 27 M

Age 30-39

1 23:00 153 Piazzo Anthony West Brookfield MA 36 M

2 24:18 9 Dziengeleski Seth Southbridge MA 37 M

3 25:31 208 Kowal Daniel Sturbridge MA 38 M

4 26:16 240 Gerulaitis Michael West Brookfield MA 38 M

5 27:28 62 akerlind dwight east granby CT 38 M

6 27:53 252 Smith Jesse East Windsor NJ 34 M

7 28:22 67 Pope Chris Wales MA 38 M

8 28:36 10 Silvestri Michael Southbridge MA 30 M

9 28:37 288 Jezierski Jordan Charlton M A 31 M

10 28:58 110 Neifert Stephen Brookfield MA 31 M

11 29:25 165 Dunn Andy Brookfield MA 36 M

12 29:39 607 Yereniuk Anne Northampton MA 33 M

13 30:55 108 Ouimette Brett Gilbertville MA 32 M

14 31:27 263 Jezierski James Charlton MA 33 M

15 32:29 156 Geller Larry Uxbridge MA 37 M

16 34:00 114 Janowski Stephen Auburn MA 37 M

17 34:27 138 Kislus Jeremy FeedingHills MA 35 M

18 34:47 185 McDonald Robert Spencer MA 30 M

19 51:53 92 8 Andrew Worcester MA 31 M

20 195 Bergeron Michael Grafton MA 30 M

21 18 Mark Mark N. Brookfield MA 35 M

22 220 Kretkiewicz Edward Brimfield MA 35 M

23 105 LaTulippe Aaron Barre MA 36 M

Age 40-49

1 23:24 94 Onderdonk Timothy Auburn MA 42 M

2 23:40 200 Candito Michael Webster MA 48 M

3 24:07 270 Lynch Tom Natick MA 47 M

4 24:27 143 Harmon Leonard Charlton MA 48 M

5 24:31 180 Kuenzel Mark Chicopee MA 44 M

6 27:31 210 Wiseman Stephen Fiskdale MA 42 M

7 28:41 204 Moisan Ron Cherry Valley MA 41 M

8 28:58 202 Dell'olio Leo Worcester MA 43 M

9 30:16 183 Ennis Debbie Barre MA 48 M

10 30:43 181 Ashe Joseph Dudley MA 47 M

11 30:45 26 Anderson Kua Shrewsbury MA 42 M

12 32:11 227 Pellegrino Mark 44 M

13 33:31 85 Naylor Christopher Maynard MA 48 M

14 37:14 161 Brower Chad Brimfield MA 45 M

15 37:22 51 Modig Wayne Spencer MA 43 M

16 39:52 229 Broughton Chris Ware MA 46 M

17 40:11 221 Guay Jeremy Webster MA 42 M

18 41:19 267 McFaul William Hardwick MA 45 M

19 42:39 116 Eschelbacher Jeremy Berlin MA 42 M



20 95 Wilson Joe Northborough MA 40 M

21 136 DeMartino Jay Holland MA 40 M

22 29 Hulten Michael dudley MA 41 M

Age 50-59

1 20:36 81 Gaudere William Hudson MA 55 M

2 22:17 169 Mashtare Michael Georgia VT 53 M

3 22:39 238 Thomas Rob Charlton MA 53 M

4 23:29 174 Froslie Alan Putnam CT 51 M

5 26:27 34 Coleman Edward Auburn MA 50 M

6 26:56 298 Lehman Ken Lexington MA 52 M

7 26:58 190 Slauenwhite David CORDELE GA 55 M

8 27:50 217 Nedzweckas Michael Sturbridge MA 51 M

9 29:30 141 Morrisey Tommy Barre MA 53 M

10 32:02 287 Currier Edward Sturbridge MA 50 M

11 32:37 77 Cummiskey Charles Spencer MA 57 M

12 34:04 89 coburn raymond west brookfield MA 54 M

13 36:11 282 Burdick Jeff Fiskdale MA 53 M

14 46:27 289 Martiros Rich Spencer MA 52 M

15 46:58 148 Newman Chuck Northbridge MA 55 M

16 53:38 39 Burns John Gardner MA 55 M

17 59:42 249 Fortin Jeff Spencer MA 53 M

18 125 Metcalfe Joseph Monson MA 52 M

19 222 hansen paul Wakefield RI 55 M

Age 60+

1 26:47 83 Czachor James Hardwick MA 66 M

2 27:53 206 Powell Jonathan Sanbornton NH 64 M

3 28:40 22 Bickley Wayne Somers CT 64 M

4 30:34 280 Gallant Pat Spencer MA 60 M

5 31:59 209 Deary Kenneth Dudley MA 60 M

6 35:31 234 Foulds Alan Reading MA 61 M

7 40:20 74 Moxey Carl Southbridge MA 69 M

8 44:35 168 StCyr Bob Charlton MA 63 M

FEMALES

up to 19

1 22:59 207 Surrette Taylor Rutland MA 17 F

2 26:07 144 Harmon Lucy Charlton MA 16 F

3 26:07 265 Chamberlain Haley Charlton MA 17 F

4 26:15 170 Mashtare Meredith Georgia VT 12 F

5 26:55 Hethermen Mary Dudley MA 15 F

6 27:37 300 Lehman Kara Lexington MA 19 F

7 31:37 130 Frost Samantha Brimfield MA 14 F

8 33:14 191 Field Ashlynn Brimfield MA 14 F

9 36:04 163 Durand Rose N. Grosvenordale CT 18 F

10 36:10 186 Mahendran Geetha Thompson CT 19 F

11 36:34 139 MORRILL KATHRYN BRIMFIELD MA 11 F

12 41:44 271 Setaro Amber Millbury MA 19 F

13 42:03 115 Eschelbacher Merriweather Berlin MA 10 F

14 44:14 118 Neifert Michelle Orwigsburg PA 19 F

15 44:27 166 Langevin Hannah Charlton MA 9 F

16 44:42 90 coburn julia west brookfiled MA 12 F

17 46:24 277 Mero Mya Southbridge MA 11 F

18 51:52 4 Demers Noelle Spencer MA 14 F

19 258 Berg Tory West Brookfield MA 18 F

20 604 Hethermen Caelin Dudley MA 18 F

Age 20-29

1 23:45 93 Sheridan Juel Oakham MA 25 F

2 24:54 82 Foley Kristi Holland MA 24 F

3 25:51 182 Coulombe Laura Ware MA 27 F

4 26:18 196 Lamontagne Tiffany JBLM WA 27 F

5 27:10 137 Alger Tonia douglas MA 25 F

6 27:30 150 Dujnic Stephanie South Grafton MA 27 F

7 28:50 243 Alarie Meghan Millbury MA 23 F



8 28:59 254 Ashton Jacquelyn Dudley MA 27 F

9 29:33 120 Puliafico Alicia Woodstock CT 27 F

10 29:49 268 Marrone Dana Holden MA 20 F

11 29:52 203 Brunk Lisa Warren MA 27 F

12 31:31 601 Siekierski Jenna Putnam CT 29 F

13 31:46 48 Alicea Kathleen Southbridge MA 28 F

14 31:56 273 Setaro Alicia Millbury MA 21 F

15 32:10 121 Bousquet Michelle Putnam CT 26 F

16 32:16 59 Stevens Karyn Canton MA 29 F

17 33:30 43 Godin Brandy Laredo TX 29 F

18 33:42 8 Noeth Alycia Shrewsbury MA 27 F

19 33:49 65 Williams Alicia Northborough MA 26 F

20 34:08 131 Lewon Marisa Norwich CT 20 F

21 37:21 21 Tarnawa Tasha Pittsfield MA 21 F

22 37:26 52 Jones Christina Sturbridge MA 25 F

23 38:43 241 Rost Suzanne Northborough MA 28 F

24 39:34 79 Towle Emma Bethlehem NH 26 F

25 40:53 236 MacKenzie-Sleeman Karen Norwood MA 28 F

26 45:01 41 coburn jeannine east boston MA 28 F

27 45:22 275 Mero Lynn Southbridge MA 29 F

28 46:24 231 Bastien Michelle East Brookfield MA 29 F

29 47:01 73 lawson terri millbury MA 29 F

30 49:00 5 Anderson Alicia Spencer MA 24 F

31 11 Varelas Lauren Wilbraham MA 24 F

32 91 Burrell Courtney Worcester MA 26 F

33 188 Casali Christine Framingham MA 27 F

Age 30-39

1 25:06 274 Stapel Heather Leicester MA 39 F

2 26:50 36 Paradis Erika Spencer MA 35 F

3 27:09 1 tetreault crystal three rivers MA 31 F

4 27:18 172 Raihill Vanessa Wayland MA 30 F

5 27:29 239 Gerulaitis Jodie West Brookfield MA 35 F

6 27:32 605 Mason Jillian Ware MA 32 F

7 27:34 215 Dambly Julie Fiskdale MA 38 F

8 28:03 246 Roman Victoria Worcester MA 32 F

9 28:23 216 Corder Michelle Brimfield MA 38 F

10 28:57 201 McGrath Kelly Worcester MA 34 F

11 28:59 57 Berthiaume Erin Spencer MA 30 F

12 29:12 107 Ouimette Paula Gilbertville MA 30 F

13 29:22 164 Dunn Faye Brookfield MA 35 F

14 29:26 124 Harris Melinda Springfield MA 30 F

15 30:00 225 Kirchherr Kara Southbury CT 30 F

16 30:11 25 Kieck Julie Auburn MA 37 F

17 30:14 96 lynch kelly Gardner MA 35 F

18 30:26 602 Afshar Jessica Chelmsford MA 32 F

19 30:26 235 Daley Lynn Sturbridge MA 37 F

20 30:39 28 Albano Molly Northborough MA 31 F

21 31:03 103 Laramee Jennifer Oakham MA 32 F

22 31:24 257 Tamburri Mary Brookfield MA 34 F

23 31:31 84 Miranda Heather Sturbridge MA 35 F

24 31:33 178 Doyle Elizabeth Rutland MA 34 F

25 31:44 68 Pope Laura Wales MA 36 F

26 31:45 162 Pascale Sarah W.Springfld MA 31 F

27 32:17 193 Marc Cathia Rutland MA 36 F

28 32:34 212 Eddy Rebecca Woodstock CT 31 F

29 32:38 155 Geller Megan Uxbridge MA 35 F

30 32:53 23 Early Anne N. Brookfield MA 32 F

31 33:23 146 Dujnic-Bjork Jessica South Grafton MA 35 F

32 33:38 179 Kuenzel Elizabeth Chicopee MA 36 F

33 33:44 27 Krause Laurie Worcester MA 38 F

34 34:01 40 coburn abbie palmer MA 30 F

35 34:33 171 Booker Jen West Hartford CT 39 F

36 34:38 140 Wielsma Holly N Brookfield MA 39 F

37 34:59 66 Viscomi Stephanie Northborough MA 31 F

38 35:30 224 Pooler Brooke Monson MA 35 F



39 35:42 126 Chouinard Michelle Middletown RI 36 F

40 35:51 134 Bertrand-Robbins Ronda Rochdale MA 36 F

41 36:13 132 symonowicz kimberley worcester MA 34 F

42 36:25 61 akerlind rebecca east granby CT 37 F

43 37:51 129 Fox Sherri Algonquin IL 32 F

44 37:58 6 Spelko Erica Palmer MA 33 F

45 38:36 55 mancino elizabeth windsor CT 30 F

46 38:45 109 Neifert Doreen Brookfield MA 32 F

47 39:05 104 LaTulippe Linda Barre MA 33 F

48 39:23 88 May Kate Brookline MA 30 F

49 40:27 290 Aller Nicole E. Brookfield MA 39 F

50 40:48 291 Nummy Angela Auburn MA 39 F

51 40:50 184 Prior April Ludlow MA 39 F

52 40:56 72 Benks Inese Spencer MA 35 F

53 40:58 46 O'Keeffe Meaghan Framingham MA 32 F

54 42:40 111 Starkel Heather Milford MA 35 F

55 42:42 45 Straut Michelle Wilbraham MA 39 F

56 44:36 167 Langevin Kelly Dudley MA 35 F

57 44:37 13 Meunier Amy Springfield MA 30 F

58 46:26 230 Martiros Melissa Montclair NJ 31 F

59 47:58 123 Hawley Jaime Auburn MA 36 F

60 53:31 283 McDonald Beth Spencer MA 30 F

61 54:56 99 Whitaker Kristen Leominster MA 33 F

62 57:15 248 Fortin Wendy Spencer MA 37 F

63 128 Mahota Jessica Oxford MA 30 F

64 285 Minardi Angela Charlton M A 30 F

65 19 Holmes Sarah N. Brookfield MA 31 F

66 119 Dubois Elizabeth Spencer MA 32 F

67 194 Chouinard Amanda Worceseter MA 32 F

68 233 Bronner Joanne Brimfield MA 34 F

69 223 rivera damaris Wakefield RI 38 F

70 608 Jacque Sarah Holland MA 38 F

71 75 Springer Marcie Brimfield MA 39 F

Age 40-49

1 22:00 198 Donner Amy Boston MA 41 F

2 23:58 33 Framer Heidi N.Easton MA 41 F

3 24:32 276 Peterson Heidi Oxford MA 41 F

4 25:07 211 Carr Valerie North Grosvenordale CT 41 F

5 25:45 246 Petersen Josie Brookline MA 40 F

6 25:49 101 Valentine Marina Holden MA 41 F

7 26:48 205 Short Amy Spencer MA 43 F

8 27:49 176 Talbot Deana Ware MA 44 F

9 27:52 35 Corrice Colleen Oakham MA 44 F

10 27:53 49 Spinney Kimberly Dudley MA 43 F

11 27:58 197 Dodos Karen Charlton MA 44 F

12 28:03 3 Cimino Daniela Uxbridge MA 45 F

13 28:05 2 Goldstein Andrea Uxbridge MA 45 F

14 29:01 264 McDonald Melissa Rutland MA 48 F

15 29:02 286 Currier Polly Sturbridge MA 49 F

16 29:28 279 Rozzen Deb West Warren MA 46 F

17 30:10 47 Mendala Heather Thompson CT 40 F

18 30:12 98 Stawiecki Cindy Thompson CT 40 F

19 30:12 24 Galas Jennifer Uxbridge MA 41 F

20 30:18 232 Risio Amy East Taunton MA 45 F

21 30:34 16 Marshall Donna Charlton MA 43 F

22 30:49 226 Pellegrino Rebecca Barre MA 42 F

23 30:51 142 Harmon Janet Charlton MA 49 F

24 30:56 152 Laskowski Stephanie Fiskdale MA 45 F

25 31:39 251 Galonek Karri Sturbridge MA 41 F

26 32:06 127 Lewon Leesa Griswold CT 49 F

27 32:10 284 Doiron Pam Charlton M A 45 F

28 32:34 244 Orszulak Patty Ware MA 46 F

29 33:12 64 Jordan Stephanie Florissant MO 42 F

30 33:32 50 Modig Kristin Spencer MA 43 F

31 34:40 133 Landry Betsy Charlton MA 45 F



32 34:56 113 Orsi Sheila North Brookfield MA 40 F

33 35:19 294 Tashjian Anne Dudley MA 41 F

34 35:29 173 Froslie Cindy Putnam CT 47 F

35 36:25 106 Rearick Kristina Barre MA 41 F

36 36:50 20 Tarnawa Sue Pittsfield MA 43 F

37 37:10 261 Torres de Martínez Lilly Sturbridge MA 41 F

38 37:14 260 Gonya Kelly Sturbridge MA 47 F

39 38:18 256 Nelson Michelle Oakham MA 43 F

40 38:18 293 Hackert Leslie Paxton MA 43 F

41 38:48 42 Blair Mary Leicester MA 48 F

42 38:56 266 Kobel Denise Leicester MA 46 F

43 39:17 87 May Kellet Vestavia AL 44 F

44 39:23 219 Lapointe Lori Southbridge MA 43 F

45 39:35 228 Broughton Sally Ware MA 43 F

46 40:56 86 Lamenza Linda Framingham MA 44 F

47 41:44 54 Leyva Becky Petersham MA 40 F

48 42:57 97 Gormley Kristen Charlton MA 40 F

49 43:06 122 Harvey Kimberly Sturbridge MA 43 F

50 45:01 44 Campbell Aimee Brimfield MA 40 F

51 47:59 253 Holman Cherylann Worcester MA 43 F

52 154 Piazzo Lori West Brookfield MA 40 F

53 135 Goodreau Carol Ware MA 42 F

54 192 Labbe Joan Whitinsville MA 49 F

Age 50-59

1 23:49 80 Gaudere Cynthia Hudson MA 53 F

2 26:29 151 Antkowiak Donna Sutton MA 53 F

3 28:22 297 Lehman Sue Lexington MA 53 F

4 28:32 157 Makie Dana Leicester MA 54 F

5 28:51 71 Andrews Joyce Spencer MA 54 F

6 29:06 262 LeBlanc-Marrone Lynn Holden MA 53 F

7 29:12 149 Dujnic Cheryl Grafton MA 56 F

8 30:53 37 FlemingBrooks karen North Grafton MA 50 F

9 30:59 15 Palmer Christine Gilbertville MA 50 F

10 33:04 175 Kavanagh Sharon Wilbraham MA 50 F

11 33:47 112 Thomas Lisa Woodstock CT 51 F

12 38:09 177 Caine Jennifer Wilbraham MA 50 F

13 41:59 272 Prest Carrie Millbury MA 52 F

14 43:48 32 Spidle Jennifer Fiskdale MA 52 F

15 44:03 70 Taylor Lori Whitinsville MA 59 F

16 46:27 147 Newman Sheila Northbridge MA 58 F

17 54:35 38 Burns Colleen Gardner MA 50 F

18 57:13 100 poirier joyce leominster MA 58 F

19 187 Rogers Cynthia holland MA 50 F

20 31 Stanley Krista Fiskdale MA 52 F

Age 60+

1 30:28 281 Gallant Kathi Spencer MA 61 F

2 34:41 78 Peters Janice Spencer MA 60 F

3 34:46 76 Fortin Laura Sturbridge MA 62 F

4 41:53 160 Starkel Deborah Manchester CT 67 F

5 48:38 69 Goodrow Carol Fiskdale MA 64 F

33:58 295 Reeve Cheryl Sturbridge MA F


